
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The purpose of this course is to focus on day to 

day stress challenges and techniques to combat 

and manage the stress.  

 

The objective is to understand the study of stress 

and its impact, list tactics for successful stress 

management and Techniques for interacting with 

difficult people, employ physical and mental 

techniques for coping with stress. 

 

Who should attend? 

People at all levels in the organization 

 
 
 
 

 

TUV India Training Academy  

 

Stress Management 

 

TÜV® 

Course Contents: 

 Identify sources and symptoms of stress 

 Develop self-awareness 

 Build on tips for lifestyle changes & 

Ergonomics  

 Understand what is cognitive reframing and 

develop techniques for the same that can 

help manage guilt, emotions & stress  

 Develop skills for assertiveness to manage 

stress in interpersonal relations 

 Identify ways to keep a positive attitude 

 Create a response plan for stress in their 

personal and professional lives 

Certificate 
 

Certificate of attendance shall be issued to all the 
delegates attending entire duration of the training 
course. 

 

Duration:  

1 Day  

 

 
 

 Registered & Head Office- 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W),  
Mumbai 400 086  
Email: infoindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000 

 

Contact: 
 

Pune:  training.pune@tuv-nord.com  Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com   
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com   Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com  
Mumbai:training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com   Chennai:  training.chennai@tuv-nord.com   
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com   Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com   
Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com  
 

Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 
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